ET-1200 35000CPH Panel Light Chip Shooter SMT Mounting
Machine
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CE,CCC,SIRA
ET-1200
1 set
EXW USD 78000/sets
Our packing is made of wooden box with
vacuum package, and we promise to deliver
the goods within four weeks after payment.
30 days after deposit
T/T
50 sets per mouth
Product Specification
Pick And Place Machine
40 PCS
10 PCS
30000-35000 CPH
Max:1200*550mm Min:100*100mm
5 KW
35000CPH SMT Mounting Machine,
ET-1200 SMT Mounting Machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Name:
Feeders:
Nozzles:
Speed:
PCB Size:
Power Consumption:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
full automatic panel light chip shooter professional pick and place machine
Product description:
ET1200 features 10 pick-up head . Using new, highly efficient linear servo motors, lightening and stiffening the head unit, and reviewing the
placement speed of 40,000 CPH.
Features:
1) Single module Machine
2) Mounting components : LED , capacitors , resistors , IC , shaped components , etc.
Technical parameter
Length 2550MM
Width 1650MM
Height 1550MM
Total Weight 1250KG
PCB Size Max:1200*350mm Min:100*100mm
PCB Thickness 0.5-5mm
Mounting Mode group picking and separate placing,separate
picking and separate placing.
No. of Camera 2 set of imported camera
 Vision for the Flight Identification,Mark correction.
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm
What can this big blue robort do ?
It is suitable for LED ,lens, resistor, capacitor, IC
Take a look at these photos.
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Company Introduction:
ETON Automation Equipment Co., Ltd. is a professional manufacturer of pick and place machine. Our company independently research,
development, design and manufacturer a set of high -speed good quality SMT pick and place machine.
High quality:
Certificate of CCC,CE,SIRA...
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.